Brochure
VIAVI
RGS-2000NG
TCAS Test Set and ADS-B Target Generator
Prepare for Global ATC Modernization with NextGen test technology
Features
 y Target generation - independently configure
up to 600 TCAS, ADS-B, TIS-B, or ADS-R target

viavisolutions.com
VIAVI Solutions
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
113956 RGS-2000NG TCAS Test Set
(One of the below OEM compatibility
options is required)
114343 RGSNGOPT01 - Rockwell Collins
compatibility option
114344 RGSNGOPT02 - Honeywell
compatibility option
138431 RGSNGOPT03 - Avidyne compatibility
option
138453 RGSNGOPT04 - ACSS compatibility
option
139362 RGSNGOPT06 - Garmin compatibility
option
142995 RGSNGOPT8 Honeywell TPU-67
compatibility option
114342 RGSNGOPT10 - Transponder test
option
140109 RGSNGOPT13 - UAT 978MHz Option
(requires Transponder Option)
140110 RGSNGOPT14 - Multi-Receiver Option
(requires Transponder Option)
140121 RGSNGOPT15 - DO-260B MOPS Test
Option (requires Transponder Option
and Multi-Receiver Option)
Standard Accessories
114114 Keyboard w/ touch-pad